
P. 2 P. 1

5

EVO   WAIST TWISTER SYSTEM

  EVO2-WT100

WAIST TWISTER SYSTEM  —  ON WAIST TWISTER SYSTEM  —  OFF

EASY TO SETUP WAIST TWISTER SYSTEM

II



P. 3P. 2

WT001L              —    Holder Arm Left       
WT001R             —    Holder Arm Right    
WT002               —    Center Block A               
WT003               —    Spring Adjustor              
WT004               —    Center Disk              
WT005               —    Center Pin
WT006               —    Center Block B
EVO2-457-1       —    Alum. Middle Plate Mount
EVO2-WT007L   —    Alum. Twisted Plate Mount 
                                  Left (EVO2)
              

   x 1      
   x 1     
   x 1     
   x 2      
   x 2      
   x 1      
   x 1
   x 1
   x 1
         
       
 

EVO2-WT007R   —   Alum. Twisted Plate Mount 
                                 Right (EVO2)
EVO2-WT008      —   Twisted Plate (EVO2)
WT009A              —   Screw Spacer A
WT009B              —   Collar B
WT010                —   Spring 0.6mm x 20mm (L)
HK901                 —   BH M3 X 5
HK902                 —   BH M3 X 6
HK932                 —   FH M2.5 X 6
HK930                 —   FH M3 X 6
HK933                 —   FH M3 X 8    

   x 1

   x 1
   x 2
   x 2    
   x 2           
   x 1
   x 4      
   x 5    
   x 1
   x 2    

► Item No.               ► Description                 ► Quantity ► Item No.               ► Description                 ► Quantity

EVO2-WT007R

EVO2-100S or EVO2-1001S

WT001L

WT003

WT004
WT010

EVO2-WT007L

EVO2-WT008

WT006

WT001R

WT003
WT010

WT004

WT005

WT002

HK901

HK932

HK930

HK902
HK932

HK902

HK903
(Not Included)

HK933

WT009A
WT009B

HK903
(Not Included)

(Not Included)

HK932

EVO2-457-1



P. 3

(BH3.0X6)

4

MOVE the Spring Adjustor to 
opposite side

MOVE the Spring Adjustor to 
center 

5

1

2

3
2

3

45

6

Tight up 
the set screw

!

Tight up 
the set screw

!

(FH3.0X6)

1

2

3

1

(FH2.5X6)

(FH3.0X8)

High Twisted Setting

Low Twisted Setting

Add grease on the 
contact surface

+OIL

!
Note Letter
( L & R )

Optional Part

EVO    Middle Plate

Can install different weight of 
Middle plate.

(FH2.5X6)
II



P. 4

Using WT009B (Collar B) , the 
Waist Twister System is ON.

Using WT009A (Screw spacer A) ,
the Waist Twister System is OFF.

(BH3.0X8)
(BH3.0X8)

(BH3.0X8)

(BH3.0X8)

WAIST TWISTER SYSTEM  —  ON WAIST TWISTER SYSTEM  —  OFF

REFITTING PART
(HK525B)

HK525B

Cutting out this 
surface

Finished

(BH3.0X5)

(Not Included) 

Add grease on the 
contact surface

+OIL


